EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
SCHOTTKY RECTIFIER 30 Amp
MBR25..CT
MBRB25..CT
MBR25..CT-1
Bulletin   PD-2.322   rev. E   01/07

This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Ordering Information Table
Device Code
1 52 43
MBR  B 25 45 CT -1 TRL  -
6 7 8
35 = 35V
45 = 45V
1 - Essential  Part  Number
2 - „ B = D2Pak 6   none
„ none = TO-262 6   = -1
3 - Current  Rating (25 = 25A)
4 - Voltage Ratings
5 - CT = Essential Part Number
6 „ none= D2Pak 2 = B
„ -1 = TO-262 2 none
7 - „ none = Tube (50 pieces)
„ TRL = Tape & Reel (Left Oriented - for D2Pak only)
„ TRR = Tape & Reel (Right Oriented - for D2Pak only)
8 - „ none = Standard Production
„ PbF = Lead-Free (for TO-262 and D2Pak  tube)
„ P = Lead-Free (for  D2Pak TRR and TRL)